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201810170003
67750

10/17/2018
02:21:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM BILLY
N

Instr
#:20090205000
037900

201810170003
67740

10/17/2018
02:21:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM BILLY
N

Instr
#:20090205000
037890

201810170003
67780

10/17/2018
02:32:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
REGINA
CLOIS

Instr
#:20150320000
088150

201812050004
24980

12/05/2018
09:49:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CREEL BRAD Instr
#:20140410000
104990

201812190004
42800

12/19/2018
08:05:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LUDWIGSON
MARSHA A

Instr
#:20130215000
067110

201812280004
50910

12/28/2018
09:05:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JONES JO E Instr
#:20150402000
103420

201904110001
18270

04/11/2019
09:40:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER
TERESA D

Instr
#:20130513000
198210

201904150001
21730

04/15/2019
12:53:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
AVONNE C

Instr
#:20130206000
054250

201904150001
22210

04/15/2019
02:21:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BARTON
ELISABETH M

Instr
#:20150102000
000140

201904180001
28270

04/18/2019
02:44:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VRMTG
ASSET TRUST

Instr
#:20091016000
390870

201904180001
28280

04/18/2019
02:44:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VRMTG
ASSET TRUST

Instr
#:20101112000
379950

201906060001
96700

06/06/2019
08:20:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DICK
DEBORAH
KAY

Instr
#:20190219000
053400



201906190002
17600

06/19/2019
01:03:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LAMPLEY
VALERIE

Instr
#:20120606000
198790

201906190002
19060

06/19/2019
03:57:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
DAVID T

Instr
#:20171221000
454510

201907080002
41890

07/08/2019
11:57:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BATTON
PHYLLIS B

Instr
#:20110511000
141570

201908200003
04890

08/20/2019
11:58:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JOHANSON
DINAH C

Instr
#:20130530000
221090

201909130003
36850

09/13/2019
08:40:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KONDAUR
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

201910170003
82160

10/17/2019
08:51:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COX WILLIAM
G

Instr
#:20101208000
411810

201910170003
82150

10/17/2019
08:51:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KONDAUR
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20101208000
411800

201910250003
93170

10/25/2019
10:56:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SHANK PAUL
D

Instr
#:20180530000
188770

201910290003
99400

10/29/2019
02:41:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SPENCER
JAMES
THEODORE

Instr
#:20081229000
475800

201911080004
16050

11/08/2019
11:26:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS
DONNELL

Instr
#:20180828000
308730

201911120004
19980

11/12/2019
02:39:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT
LATOYA

Instr
#:20160902000
318850

201912100004
55860

12/10/2019
09:49:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER JEAN
PAUL

Instr
#:20121001000
373230

201912040004
48150

12/04/2019
11:43:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MASON
CURTIS S

Instr
#:20140611000
176670



201912120004
60410

12/12/2019
12:48:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER JEAN
PAUL

Instr
#:20121001000
373240

201912160004
65300

12/16/2019
03:39:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
FRED A

Instr
#:20090918000
358490

201912160004
65310

12/16/2019
03:41:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
FRED A

Instr
#:20090918000
358480

202001030000
05730

01/03/2020
12:58:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HYDORN
VERNON

Instr
#:20090108000
005720

202002250000
73170

02/25/2020
10:47:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20200117000
024790


