Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201810170003 67750	10/17/2018 02:21:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM BILLY N					Instr #:20090205000 037900	
201810170003 67740	10/17/2018 02:21:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM BILLY N					Instr #:20090205000 037890	
201810170003 67780	10/17/2018 02:32:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS REGINA CLOIS					Instr #:20150320000 088150	
201812050004 24980	12/05/2018 09:49:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CREEL BRAD					Instr #:20140410000 104990	
201812190004 42800	12/19/2018 08:05:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LUDWIGSON MARSHA A					Instr #:20130215000 067110	
201812280004 50910	12/28/2018 09:05:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES JO E					Instr #:20150402000 103420	
201904110001 18270	04/11/2019 09:40:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER TERESA D					Instr #:20130513000 198210	
201904150001 21730	04/15/2019 12:53:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH AVONNE C					Instr #:20130206000 054250	
201904150001 22210	04/15/2019 02:21:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON ELISABETH M					Instr #:20150102000 000140	
201904180001 28270	04/18/2019 02:44:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VRMTG ASSET TRUST					Instr #:20091016000 390870	
201904180001 28280	04/18/2019 02:44:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VRMTG ASSET TRUST					Instr #:20101112000 379950	
201906060001 96700	06/06/2019 08:20:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DICK DEBORAH KAY					Instr #:20190219000 053400	

201906190002 17600	06/19/2019 01:03:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMPLEY VALERIE			Instr #:20120606000 198790	
201906190002 19060	06/19/2019 03:57:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON DAVID T			Instr #:20171221000 454510	
201907080002 41890	07/08/2019 11:57:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTON PHYLLIS B			Instr #:20110511000 141570	
201908200003 04890	08/20/2019 11:58:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHANSON DINAH C			Instr #:20130530000 221090	
201909130003 36850	09/13/2019 08:40:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KONDAUR CAPITAL CORPORATIO N				
201910170003 82160	10/17/2019 08:51:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COX WILLIAM G			Instr #:20101208000 411810	
201910170003 82150	10/17/2019 08:51:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KONDAUR CAPITAL CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20101208000 411800	
201910250003 93170	10/25/2019 10:56:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SHANK PAUL D			Instr #:20180530000 188770	
201910290003 99400	10/29/2019 02:41:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SPENCER JAMES THEODORE			Instr #:20081229000 475800	
201911080004 16050	11/08/2019 11:26:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS DONNELL			Instr #:20180828000 308730	
201911120004 19980	11/12/2019 02:39:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT LATOYA			Instr #:20160902000 318850	
201912100004 55860	12/10/2019 09:49:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNTER JEAN PAUL			Instr #:20121001000 373230	
201912040004 48150	12/04/2019 11:43:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON CURTIS S			Instr #:20140611000 176670	

201912120004 60410	12/12/2019 12:48:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	HUNTER JEAN PAUL			Instr #:20121001000 373240	
201912160004 65300	12/16/2019 03:39:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	WALKER FRED A			Instr #:20090918000 358490	
201912160004 65310	12/16/2019 03:41:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	WALKER FRED A			Instr #:20090918000 358480	
202001030000 05730	01/03/2020 12:58:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	HYDORN VERNON			Instr #:20090108000 005720	
202002250000 73170	02/25/2020 10:47:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:20200117000 024790	